
PRELIMINARY

# Task

Duration 

(Days) Start Finish Status

Awarding of Grant *

1 Submit TIP Application 1 Wed. Oct. 31, 2018

2 Initial Selection of Grants 150 Wed. Oct. 31, 2018 Sat. Mar. 30, 2019

3 Advanced Funding Agreement with TxDOT 180 Sat. Mar. 30, 2019 Thu. Sep. 26, 2019

4 Approval of Grant Selection 150 Sat. Mar. 30, 2019 Tue. Aug. 27, 2019

5 Funding Available 90 Tue. Aug. 27, 2019 Mon. Nov. 25, 2019

Design of Walking Trails

6 Design Phase Services ** 160 Tue. Aug. 27, 2019 Mon. Feb. 03, 2020

7 Bidding Phase 28 Thu. Feb. 06, 2020 Thu. Mar. 05, 2020

8 Contracts Phase 28 Thu. Mar. 05, 2020 Thu. Apr. 02, 2020

Construction Phase

9 Pre-construction Meeting & NTP 14 Thu. Apr. 02, 2020 Thu. Apr. 16, 2020

10 Contractor Mobilization 10 Thu. Apr. 16, 2020 Sun. Apr. 26, 2020

11 Substantial Completion 120 Mon. Apr. 27, 2020 Tue. Aug. 25, 2020

12 Final Completion 30 Tue. Aug. 25, 2020 Thu. Sep. 24, 2020

* All Estimated dates based on meeting with HGAC.
** Include Survey Phase, Drafting, and Regulatory Agency Approvals

ESTIMATED TIMELINE

BIRNHAM WOODS DRIVE SIDEWALK EXTENSION

MONTGOMERY COUNTY MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 89

October 25, 2018


